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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
200m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 2003
1. Marcel Borchert 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:50,88

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:52,70 03:50,88

2. Finn Brandl 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:08,22
01:59,27 04:08,22

3. Marius Waletzko 2003 GER SC Plauen 06 04:09,72
02:04,70 04:09,72

Jahrgang 2002
1. Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 03:31,23

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:39,35 03:31,23

2. Adrian Attalla 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,96
01:44,84 03:32,96

3. Emil Krauß 2002 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 03:33,56
01:45,95 03:33,56

4. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 03:40,08
01:45,66 03:40,08

5. Max Reuter 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:45,63
01:47,39 03:45,63

6. Paul Schatz 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 03:53,59
01:50,99 03:53,59

Jahrgang 2001
1. Ludwig Müller 2001 GER SVV Plauen 03:08,91

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:30,14 03:08,91

2. Nils Fritsche 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,84
01:41,24 03:30,84

3. Marcel Berthold 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:37,77
01:45,85 03:37,77

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Georg Tutzschky 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 2000
1. Johannes von Müller 2000 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:03,91

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:28,18 03:03,91

2. Marius Vorsatz 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:27,55
01:41,71 03:27,55

3. Ben Lessig 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:28,98
01:36,85 03:28,98

Jahrgang 1999
1. Justin Speer 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,13

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:12,50 02:34,13

2. Tom Bellmann 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,01
01:29,72 03:04,01
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
200m Brust Männer
Jahrgang 1997/1998
1. David Ludwig 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,52

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:12,35 02:36,52

2. Oliver Leupold 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,33
01:16,88 02:43,33

3. Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen 02:52,57
01:21,34 02:52,57

4. Felix Schröter 1997 GER SVV Plauen 03:02,44
01:25,08 03:02,44

5. Florian Hettstedt 1997 GER Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:23,03
01:34,78 03:23,03

6. Michael Meißner 1997 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:24,61
01:36,05 03:24,61

7. Philip Lenk 1998 GER SVV Plauen 03:27,62
01:37,84 03:27,62

Jahrgang 1995/1996
1. Florian Jurke 1996 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,20

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2013
01:12,67 02:35,20

Offene Wertung
1. Justin Speer 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:34,13

Bezirksmeister 2013
01:12,50 02:34,13

2. Florian Jurke 1996 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:35,20
01:12,67 02:35,20

3. David Ludwig 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:36,52
01:12,35 02:36,52

4. Jonas Steglich 1994 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:39,68
01:17,60 02:39,68

5. Oliver Leupold 1998 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:43,33
01:16,88 02:43,33

6. Konrad Schubert 1998 GER SVV Plauen 02:52,57
01:21,34 02:52,57

7. Felix Schröter 1997 GER SVV Plauen 03:02,44
01:25,08 03:02,44

8. Johannes von Müller 2000 GER SSV Aue-Schneeberg 03:03,91
01:28,18 03:03,91

9. Tom Bellmann 1999 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:04,01
01:29,72 03:04,01

10. Ludwig Müller 2001 GER SVV Plauen 03:08,91
01:30,14 03:08,91

11. Florian Hettstedt 1997 GER Einheit Süd Chemnitz 03:23,03
01:34,78 03:23,03

12. Michael Meißner 1997 GER Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 03:24,61
01:36,05 03:24,61

13. Marius Vorsatz 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:27,55
01:41,71 03:27,55

14. Philip Lenk 1998 GER SVV Plauen 03:27,62
01:37,84 03:27,62

15. Ben Lessig 2000 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:28,98
01:36,85 03:28,98

16. Nils Fritsche 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:30,84
01:41,24 03:30,84

17. Ilja Sukhanov 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 03:31,23
01:39,35 03:31,23
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Wettkampf-Nr. 18
200m Brust Männer
Offene Wertung
18. Adrian Attalla 2002 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:32,96

01:44,84 03:32,96

19. Emil Krauß 2002 GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz 03:33,56
01:45,95 03:33,56

20. Marcel Berthold 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:37,77
01:45,85 03:37,77

21. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 GER SC Plauen 06 03:40,08
01:45,66 03:40,08

22. Max Reuter 2002 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 03:45,63
01:47,39 03:45,63

23. Marcel Borchert 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 03:50,88
01:52,70 03:50,88

24. Paul Schatz 2002 GER SSV Freiberg 03:53,59
01:50,99 03:53,59

25. Finn Brandl 2003 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:08,22
01:59,27 04:08,22

26. Marius Waletzko 2003 GER SC Plauen 06 04:09,72
02:04,70 04:09,72

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Georg Tutzschky 2001 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892
Danny Buchmann 1991 GER Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf


